FRI DAY, MARCH 11, 2005, 7:33 PM

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SIM 8019

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

5240

5551

6034

5614

5992

5789

5235

6010

5720

5952

5953

5878

5237

5370

5330

6025

5755

6046

5902

5069

5037

SENATE FLASH CALENDAR

CALENDAR FOR MARCH 11, 2005

SUPPLEMENTAL

SECOND READI NG

M ni num wage vi ol ati ons

M ni mum wage st udy
Industrial ins premumrates
Industrial ins fund audits
Ind injury 2nd injury fund
Wor kers' conp self-insurer
Child | abor | aws

Peace corps vol unteers

Br oadcasti ng

Horse race/ person transport
Hor se raci ng handi cappi ng

I nternet ganbling

Workers' conp reporting
Econoni ¢ dev strategi c acct
Econoni ¢ devel opment grants
State trade representative
Federal -state intnl trade
Smal | busi ness i ncubat or
Local economnic dev projects
Entrepreneuri al devel opnent
Fam |y | eave insurance

Pr obl em ganbl i ng

61ST DAY



