CALENDAR FOR MARCH 11, 2005

SUPPLEMENTAL

SECOND READING

SB 5240	f	Minimum wage violations
SB 5551	f	Minimum wage study
SB 6034		Industrial ins premium rates
SB 5614	f	Industrial ins fund audits
SB 5992		Ind injury 2nd injury fund
SB 5789	f	Workers' comp self-insurer
SB 5235	f	Child labor laws
SB 6010		Peace corps volunteers
SB 5720		Broadcasting
SB 5952		Horse race/person transport
SB 5953		Horse racing handicapping
SB 5878	f	Internet gambling
SB 5237	f	Workers' comp reporting
SB 5370	f	Economic dev strategic acct
SB 5330	f	Economic development grants
SB 6025		State trade representative
SJM 8019		Federal-state intnl trade
SB 5755	f	Small business incubator
SB 6046	f	Local economic dev projects
SB 5902	\$	Entrepreneurial development
SB 5069	f	Family leave insurance
SB 5037	f	Problem gambling